
Academic Program Adviser Location Email
Dean Peter Shoemaker Fahy Hall peter.shoemaker@shu.edu
Associate Dean, Academic Affairs and Planning Janine Buckner Fahy Hall janine.buckner@shu.edu
Associate Dean,  Undergraduate Student Services & 
Enrollment

Christopher Kaiser Fahy Hall christopher.kaiser@shu.edu 

Africana Studies - AFST Kelly Harris kelly.harris@shu.edu
African-American Studies - AFAM
Anthropology - ANTH
A-M Chair: Rhonda Quinn Jubilee Hall rhonda.quinn@shu.edu
N-R Cherubim Quizon Jubilee Hall cherubim.quizon@shu.edu
S-Z Peter Savastano Jubilee Hall peter.savastano@shu.edu
Asian Studies - ASIA Jeffrey Rice Fahy Hall jeffrey.rice@shu.edu
Biology
BIOL, BIOA See Chair: Heping Zhou McNulty Hall heping.zhou@shu.edu
BIOP, BIOT, BIOZ, BIAZ Gerald Ruscingno IHSC gerald.ruscingno@shu.edu
BS in Biology - MD Track/ BIOM Joan Brennan Mooney  joan.brennan@shu.edu
Catholic Studies - CAST Ines Murzaku Walsh Library ines.murzaku@shu.edu
Chemistry/Biochemistry - CHAC, CHBI, CHEM, CHME Chair: Stephen Kelty McNulty Hall Stephen.Kelty@shu.edu
A-B Cosimo Antonacci McNulty Hall cosimo.antonacci@shu.edu
C-Del Gerald Buonopane McNulty Hall gerald.buonopane@shu.edu
Duf - Gon Wyatt Murphy McNulty Hall wyatt.murphy@shu.edu
Goo- K David Laviska McNulty Hall david.laviska@shu.edu
L-Mo Nada Khan McNulty Hall nada.khan@shu.edu
Mu-Rem Jacob Goldsmith McNulty Hall jacob.goldsmith@shu.edu
Ren-Sua Sergiu Gorun McNulty Hall sergiu.gorun@shu.edu
Sul-Z James Hanson McNulty Hall james.hanson@shu.edu
Computer Science 
CSAS/ CSAH Chair: John T. Saccoman McNulty Hall John.Saccoman2@shu.edu
A-G Puya Ghazizadeh McNulty Hall puya.ghazizadeh@shu.edu
H-Z Manfred Minimair McNulty Hall manfred.minimair@shu.edu
CORE Chair: Nancy Enright Mooney Hall nancy.enright@shu.edu
Criminal Justice - CRIM Interim Chair: Rhonda Quinn Jubilee Hall rhonda.quinn@shu.edu
Economics - ECAS Kurt Rotthoff Jubilee Hall kurt.rotthoff@shu.edu
English ENGL/ ENGH Chair: Angela Weisl Fahy Hall angela.weisl@shu.edu
A-D Mary Balkun Fahy Hall mary.balkun@shu.edu
E-G John Wargacki Fahy Hall john.wargacki@shu.edu
H-K Donovan Sherman Fahy Hall donovan.sherman@shu.edu

Undergraduate Academic Advisers 2019-2020
College of Arts and Sciences



L-P Martha Carpentier Fahy Hall martha.Carpentier@shu.edu
Q-U Russell Sbriglia Fahy Hall russell.sbriglia@shu.edu
V-Z Simone Alexander Fahy Hall simone.alexander@shu.edu
Pre-Law Advising for English Majors Donovan Sherman Fahy Hall donovan.sherman@shu.edu
Transfer Students Angela Weisl Fahy Hall angela.weisl@shu.edu
Creative Writing - ENGW/ ENWH Nathan Oates Fahy Hall nathan.oates@shu.edu
Environmental Studies - ENST Michael Taylor Fahy Hall michael.taylor@shu.edu
Health Professions Advising Roberta Moldow McNulty Hall roberta.moldow@shu.edu
History - HIST Chair: Tom Rzeznik
A-C Sean Harvey Fahy Hall sean.harvey@shu.edu
D-H Mark Molesky Fahy Hall mark.molesky@shu.edu
I-M Maxim Matusevich Fahy Hall Maxim.Matusevich@shu.edu
N-Q Kirsten Schultz Fahy Hall kirsten.schultz@shu.edu
R-Z Vanessa May Fahy Hall Vanessa.May@shu.edu
Language, Literature and Culture Chair: Diana Alvarez-Amell Fahy Hall Diana.Alvarez-Amell@shu.edu
Arabic Youssef Yacoubi Fahy Hall youssef.yacoubi@shu.edu
Chinese - CHIN Dongdong Chen Fahy Hall dongdong.chen@shu.edu
Classical Studies -CLAS Frederick Booth Fahy Hall frederick.booth@shu.edu
French -FREN Anne Mullen-Hohl Fahy Hall anne.mullen-hohl@shu.edu
German -GERM Dongdong Chen Fahy Hall dongdong.chen@shu.edu
Italian -ITAL David Beneteau Fahy Hall david.beneteau@shu.edu
Japanese Shigeru Osuka Fahy Hall shigeru.osuka@shu.edu
Latino Studies - LALS Matthew Escobar Fahy Hall matthew.escobar@shu.edu
Modern Languages - MOLG Dongdong Chen Fahy Hall dongdong.chen@shu.edu
Russian Anna Kuchta Fahy Hall anna.kuchta@shu.edu
Spanish -SPAN Victoria Rivera-Cordero Fahy Hall victoria.rivera-cordero@shu.edu
Spanish -Advanced Daniel Zalacain Fahy Hall daniel.zalacain@shu.edu
Liberal Studies - LSAS Mark Couch Fahy Hall mark.couch@shu.edu
Mathematics Chair: John T. Saccoman McNulty Hall John.Saccoman2@shu.edu
MATH/MTHH John T. Saccoman McNulty Hall John.Saccoman2@shu.edu
Math Education Laura Schoppmann McQuaid Hall laura.schoppmann@shu.edu
Developmental Math Wendiann Sethi Arts & Sciences Hall wendiann.sethi@shu.edu
Pre Law Advising Geoffrey Upton geoffrey.upton@shu.edu
Pre Major Studies - PART Megan Hall Mooney Hall megan.hall2@shu.edu
Pre Medical Advising (under 30 credits) Joan Brennan Mooney Hall joan.brennan@shu.edu
Philosophy - PHIL Abe Zakhem Fahy Hall abe.zakhem@shu.edu
Physics - PHYS, PHYE, PHYA Chair: M. Alper Sahiner McNulty Hall mehmet.sahiner@shu.edu
Advising- Various See Chair: M. Alper Sahiner McNulty Hall mehmet.sahiner@shu.edu
Political Science - POLS Chair: W K. Mott Jubilee Hall w.mott@shu.edu
POLS Minors, Double majors, Nonprofit Minors, MPA 3+2 StudentsChair: W K. Mott Jubilee Hall w.mott@shu.edu
Pre-Sciences - PSCI Megan Hall Mooney Hall megan.gottlieb@shu.edu



Psychology Chair: Amy Hunter Jubilee Hall amy.hunter@shu.edu
BS - PSYS/ PSSH
A-L Susan Nolan Jubilee Hall susan.nolan@shu.edu
M-Z Paige Fisher Jubilee Hall paige.fisher@shu.edu
BA - PSYC
New Majors A-C Eric Podchaski Jubilee Hall eric.podchaski@shu.edu
New Majors D-F Marianne Lloyd Jubilee Hall marianne.lloyd@shu.edu
 New Majors G-J Susan Teague Jubilee Hall susan.teague@shu.edu
 New Majors K-L Fanli Jia Jubilee Hall fanli.jia@shu.edu
New Majors M-R Michael Vigorito Jubilee Hall michael.vigorito@shu.edu
New Majors S-Z Andrew Simon Jubilee Hall andrew.simon@shu.edu

All Continuing Students 
See Psych Majors Blackboard 
Page/Advising or Contact Willie 
Yaylaci for more information

Jubilee Hall psych@shu.edu

PSSA, Transfer Students Chair: Amy Hunter Jubilee Hall amy.hunter@shu.edu
Religious Studies- RELS Ki Joo (KC) Choi Fahy Hall kijoo.choi@shu.edu
Social and Behavorial Sciences Chair: Rhonda Quinn Jubilee Hall rhonda.quinn@shu.edu
 SOBS, SBSS Michael Carhart Jubilee Hall Michael.Carhart@shu.edu
SOBT, SOBZ Mark Horowitz Jubilee Hall mark.horowitz@shu.edu
Sociology - SOCI Chair: Rhonda Quinn Jubilee Hall rhonda.quinn@shu.edu
A-J Leslie Bunnage Jubilee Hall leslie.bunnage@shu.edu
K-P Anthony Haynor Jubilee Hall anthony.haynor@shu.edu
Q-Z Amadu Kaba Jubilee Hall amadu.kaba@shu.edu
Social Work - SOWK Chair: Dawn Apgar Fahy Hall dawn.apgar@shu.edu
A-G Mary Landriau Fahy Hall mary.landriau@shu.edu
H-O Dawn Apgar Fahy Hall dawn.apgar@shu.edu
P-Z Richard Blake Fahy Hall richard.blake@shu.edu
Undecided - UART/ USCI Jacqueline Galler Mooney Hall jacqueline.galler@shu.edu
Undecided - UART/ USCI Megan Hall Mooney Hall megan.hall2@shu.edu

Academic Program Adviser Location Email
Dean Deirdre Yates Arts & Sciences Hall deirdre.yates@shu.edu
Associate Dean Thomas Rondinella Arts & Sciences Hall thomas.rondinella@shu.edu
Chair Renee Robinson Arts & Sciences Hall renee.robinson@shu.edu
Applied Music-MUAP Dena Levine Corrigan Hall dena.levine@shu.edu
Art Dsgn Interactive Med-ADIM William Haney Fahy Hall william.haney@shu.edu
Art History-ARTH Juergen Heinrichs Arts Center juergen.heinrichs@shu.edu
Broadcast - Visual Media COBV William Pace Fahy Hall william.pace@shu.edu
Broadcast-  Visual and Sound/ COBF Branden Buehler Arts & Sciences Hall branden.buehler@shu.edu
Communication-COMM Cathy Zizik Fahy Hall catherine.zizik@shu.edu
Fine Arts-ARTA Lauren Schiller Arts Center lauren.schiller@shu.edu

College of Communication and The Arts



Journalism-COJR Matt Pressman Fahy Hall matthew.pressman@shu.edu
Music Education-MUED Dena Levine Corrigan Hall dena.levine@shu.edu
Music History-MUHI Dena Levine Corrigan Hall dena.levine@shu.edu
Music-MUAP Dena Levine Corrigan Hall dena.levine@shu.edu
Pre-Major Studies - CART Thomas Rondinella Arts & Sciences Hall thomas.rondinella@shu.edu
Public Relations-COPR Thomas Rondinella Arts & Sciences Hall thomas.rondinella@shu.edu
Theatre-COTR Peter Reader Fahy Hall peter.reader@shu.edu
Undecided Communication - Arts-CAUN Thomas Rondinella Arts & Sciences Hall thomas.rondinella@shu.edu
Public Relations-COPR (Masters) Ryan Hudes Arts & Sciences Hall ryan.hudes@shu.edu

Academic Program Adviser Location Email
 Dean Joyce Strawser Jubilee Hall Joyce.Strawser@shu.edu
Associate Dean, Business Academic Services Steven Lorenzet Jubilee Hall steven.lorenzet@shu.edu
Associate Dean, Undergraduate Assessment & External RelationsLeigh Onimus Jubilee Hall Leigh.Onimus@shu.edu
Assistant Dean Mark Schild Jubilee Hall Mark.Schild@shu.edu 
Accounting -BACC David Mest Jubilee Hall david.mest@shu.edu
Business Admin -BABA James Modlin Jubilee Hall james.modlin@shu.edu
Business Undecided -BUND James Modlin Jubilee Hall james.modlin@shu.edu
Economics -ECON Kurt Rotthoff Jubilee Hall kurt.rotthoff@shu.edu
Entrepeneurship -BENT Elizabeth McCrea Jubilee Hall elizabeth.mccrea@shu.edu
Finance -BFIN Elven Riley (FR + JR) Jubilee Hall elven.riley@shu.edu

Mark Schild (SO + SR) Jubilee Hall mark.schild@shu.edu 
Info Technology Management -BITM Benjamin Pearl Jubilee Hall benjamin.pearl@shu.edu
International Business -Minor Larry McCarthy Jubilee Hall Laurence.mccarthy@shu.edu
Leadership Development Program Michael Reuter Jubilee Hall michael.reuter@shu.edu
Legal Studies -Minor- LBUS Richard Hunter Jubilee Hall richard.hunter@shu.edu
Management -BMGN James Modlin Jubilee Hall james.modlin@shu.edu
Marketing -BMKT Stephen Pirog Jubilee Hall stephen.pirog@shu.edu
Mathematical Finance -BMAF Leo Cheung Jubilee Hall leo.cheung@shu.edu
Sport Management  -BSPM Charles Grantham Jubilee Hall charles.grantham@shu.edu
Pre-Major -BART Megan Hall Mooney Hall megan.hall2@shu.edu

Academic Program Adviser Location Email
Acting Dean Courtney Smith McQuaid Hall Courtney.Smith@shu.edu
Associate Dean Ursula Sanjamino McQuaid Hall Ursula.Sanjamino@shu.edu
Associate Dean Elizabeth Halpin McQuaid Hall Elizabeth.Halpin@shu.edu
DIPL, DIPQ
Advising: Various Contact for more information: Susan Malcolm McQuaid Hall Susan.Malcolm@shu.edu

Stillman School of Business

School of Diplomacy and International Relations

College of Education and Human Services



Academic Program Adviser Location Email
Dean Maureen Gillette Jubilee Hall maureen.gillette@shu.edu
Associate Dean for Academic Affairs Joseph Martinelli Jubilee Hall joseph.martinelli@shu.edu
Associate Dean of College Engagement and Community DevelopmentOmayra Arocho Jubilee Hall omayra.arocho@shu.edu
Secondary Special Education (SCED) Daniel Katz Jubilee Hall daniel.katz@shu.edu
Secondary Special Education (SSED)
History James Daly Jubilee Hall james.daly@shu.edu
English, Math, Art, Music, Pre-Education Daniel Katz Jubilee Hall daniel.katz@shu.edu
Modern Language Bryan Meadows Jubilee Hall bryan.meadows@shu.edu
Sciences, Pre-Education Edmund Adjapong Jubilee Hall edmund.adjapong@shu.edu

Elementary Special Education (ESED) and 4+2 Program 
(DVSL)

Program Director: Mary Mueller Jubilee Hall mary.mueller@shu.edu

English Alisa Hindin Jubilee Hall alisa.hindin@shu.edu
Liberal Studies Lauren McFadden Jubilee Hall lauren.mcfadden@shu.edu
Math Mary Mueller Jubilee Hall mary.mueller@shu.edu
History Marietta Peskin Jubilee Hall marietta.peskin@shu.edu
Art Lourdes Mitchel Jubilee Hall lourdes.mitchel@shu.edu
Environmental Studies Debra Zinicola Jubilee Hall debra.zinicola@shu.edu
EART (students tracking ESED) - Transfers Grace May Jubilee Hall grace.may@shu.edu
EART (students tracking ESED) - Non transfers Mary Mueller Jubilee Hall mary.mueller@shu.edu
BSE in Elementary Special Ed - ESAB Mary Mueller Jubilee Hall mary.mueller@shu.edu
Info Tech Cert - Undergrad -UCIT Joseph Martinelli Jubilee Hall joseph.martinelli@shu.edu
Undecided Arts and Sciences Major Jeff La Marca Jubilee Hall jeffry.lamarca@shu.edu

Academic Program Adviser Location Email
Dean Marie Foley IHSC marie.foley@shu.edu
Associate Dean, Undergraduate Programs Judith Lucas IHSC judith.lucas@shu.edu
Assistant Dean, Student Success Elizabeth McDermott IHSC elizabeth.mcdermott1@shu.edu
NURS, PRNU
A-K Elda Hernandez IHSC elda.hernandez@shu.edu
L-Z Nicholas Russo IHSC nicholas.russo2@shu.edu
BA in Undecided Studies- NART Hezal Patel Mooney Hall hezal.patel@shu.edu
BSN in Nursing - RN Track/NURN, NURV, NUSN Felella Millman IHSC Felella.Millman@shu.edu
BSN in Nursing - Second Degree/NUSD Elizabeth McDermott IHSC elizabeth.mcdermott1@shu.edu

Academic Program Adviser Location Email
Rector/Dean Rev. Msgr. Joseph Reilly Lewis Hall Joseph.Reilly@shu.edu

College of Nursing 

School of Theology



Associate Dean for Seminary Rev. Christopher Ciccarino Lewis Hall Christopher.Ciccarino@shu.edu
Associate Dean for Undergraduate Studies Sr. Maria Pascuzzi Lewis Hall maria.pascuzzi@shu.edu
THEO, THEF Sr. Maria Pascuzzi Lewis Hall maria.pascuzzi@shu.edu

Director Location Email
Academic Resource Center Brandon Larmore Arts & Sciences Hall brandon.larmore@shu.edu
Behavioral Intervention Team/ Dean of Students Karen Van Norman University Center
Buccino Leadership Institute Bryan Price Jubilee Hall bryan.price@shu.edu
Bursar Catherine Winterfield Bayley Hall bursar@shu.edu
Campus I.D. Office Ibiyemi Adesanya Duffy Hall campusid@shu.edu
Campus Ministry/ DOVE Michelle Peterson Boland Hall divisionofvolunteerefforts@shu.edu
Career Center Reesa Greenwald Bayley Hall careers@shu.edu
Counseling & Psychological Services Dianne Aguero-Trotter Mooney Hall 
Disability Support Services Angela Millman Duffy Hall dss@shu.edu
Educational Opportunity Program- EOP Carroll Alston Alfieri Hall carroll.alston@shu.edu
English as a Second Language Adrian DeMuro Jubilee Hall esl@shu.edu
Fast Forward - FFWD/ GEN1 Students Nicole Battaglia Mooney Hall nicole.battaglia@shu.edu
Financial Aid Javonda Asante Bayley Hall financialaid@shu.edu
Freshman Studies Majid Whitney Mooney Hall majid.whitney@shu.edu
Health Services Diane Lynch 303 Centre Street
Housing & Residence Life Timothy Moran Duffy Hall shuhousing@shu.edu
Language Placement/ Language Resource Center Michael Stone Fahy Hall michael.stone@shu.edu
Office of International Programs Maria Bouzas Presidents Hall oip@shu.edu
Parking Services Ann Szipszky Duffy Hall parkingservices@shu.edu
Public Safety & Security Pat Linfante Public Safety Building security.request@shu.edu
Registrar Mary Ellen Farrell Bayley Hall registrar@shu.edu
ROTC Brad Henry Mooney Hall brad.henry@shu.edu
Student-athlete Advising Matthew Geibel Regan Athletics Center matthew.geibel@shu.edu
Student Employment Office Darlene Robinson Bayley Hall studentemployment@shu.edu
Student Services, Interim Vice President Robin Cunningham University Center studentservices@shu.edu 
Teaching, Learning & Technology Center Paul Fisher Walsh Library tltc@shu.edu
Technology Service/ Help Desk Corrigan Hall servicedesk@shu.edu
Transfer Student Center Hezal Patel Mooney Hall hezal.patel@shu.edu
Writing Center Arundhati Sanyal Walsh Library arundhati.sanyal@shu.edu 

Important Information/ Offices


